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開催日：
競技方法：
打数制限：

2025年01月27日
新ペリア HDCP制限
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順位 競技者名 順 位 競技者名団体名 GROSS HDCP NET NETHDCPGROSS団体名OUT IN INOUT
優  勝 染矢　哲治number9  72 37 35 139.2  2.4  69.6

佐藤　祐樹  72 37 35  2.4  69.6
準優勝 山際　寿貴寿太郎  76 37 39 140.0  6.0  70.0

河村　隆太郎  76 37 39  6.0  70.0
3位 木澤　良輔チーピン  69 37 32 140.4 +1.2  70.2

檜垣　祥貴  69 37 32 +1.2  70.2
4位 安部　優樹ヤスべ  75 37 38 140.4  4.8  70.2

保田　晋一  75 37 38  4.8  70.2
5位 末綱　幸雄KY工房  73 36 37 141.2  2.4  70.6

工藤　貴  73 36 37  2.4  70.6
6位 佐藤　三奈エメラルド  74 37 37 143.2  2.4  71.6

渡辺　愛  74 37 37  2.4  71.6
7位 大樹　佳代子チームK.O  74 38 36 143.2  2.4  71.6

小池　明  74 38 36  2.4  71.6
8位 岩切　美空てんぷら  67 34 33 143.6 +4.8  71.8

松本　英之  67 34 33 +4.8  71.8
9位 渡辺　和美MIFUNE  70 34 36 144.8 +2.4  72.4

東　文誓  70 34 36 +2.4  72.4
10位 上野　寿雄黒霧呑兵衛  69 34 35 145.2 +3.6  72.6

足立  今朝幸  69 34 35 +3.6  72.6
11位 藤井　由香愉快な仲間たち  75 38 37 145.2  2.4  72.6

小野　まなみ  75 38 37  2.4  72.6
12位 青木　佑樹コブクロ  73 37 36 146.0  0.0  73.0

濱崎　陸  73 37 36  0.0  73.0
13位 三浦　唯治Bogey×Boogie  79 41 38 146.0  6.0  73.0

亀井　博徳  79 41 38  6.0  73.0
14位 岩尾　英紀トムとジェリー  77 39 38 146.8  3.6  73.4

高橋　淳美  77 39 38  3.6  73.4
15位 内田　幸子サニーサイ

ドS.U
 78 39 39 148.8  3.6  74.4

内田　伸吉  78 39 39  3.6  74.4
16位 市原　丈士オサカナダイス

キ
 76 39 37 149.6  1.2  74.8

荒木　咲里奈  76 39 37  1.2  74.8
17位 伊賀　蛍チーム伊賀  83 42 41 151.6  7.2  75.8

伊賀　幹悦  83 42 41  7.2  75.8
18位 梶原　竜平Vモンキー  80 41 39 152.8  3.6  76.4

石井　寛海  80 41 39  3.6  76.4
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